expenses

Profit
(+)/Loss
(>)

from
Operations
before
Other
Income,
finance
cost

and

Exceptional
items
(1-2)

Other
income

Profit/(Loss)
before
ordinary
activities
before
finance
cost

and

Exceptional
Items
(3

+

4)

Finance
costs
(Net)

Profit/(Loss)
from
ordinary
activ‘

ies

after
finance
cost

but

before
Exceptional
items
(5-6)

Exceptional
items

Profit/(Loss)
from
Ordinary
Act‘

i

‘es

before
tax

(7+8)

Tax

expense
/

(Credit]
-

Net

Deferred
Tax

Excess
provision
for
earlier
year

written
back

Net

Profit/(Loss)
from
Ordinary
Activrties
after
tax
(9

-

10)

Extraordinary
items
(

net

of

tax)

Net

Profit/(Loss)
for

the

period
(11

-

12)

Share
of

Profit/(loss)
of

associates

M

ority
interest

Net

Profit/(Loss)
after
taxes,minority
Interest
and
shares
of

Profit/(loss)
of

associates
(13+14+-1S)

Paid~up
Equ‘ty
Share
Capital
(

Face
Value

Rs.10/-each
share)

Reserves
(excluding
revaluation

reserves
as

per

balance
sheet
of

previous
accounting
Year

Earnings
Per
Share

(before
extraordinary
items)
of

Rs.

Each
(

not
annualised)

a)

Basic
b)

Diluted Earnings
Per
Share

(after
extraordinary
items)
of

Rs.

Each
(

not
annualised)

a)

Basic
b]

Diluted

3.37 3.37 (3.37) 7.72 4.41 1.38 3.03 3.03 3.03 3.03 708.42 0.004 0.004 0.004 0.004

19.04 19.04 (19.04) 0.86 (18.18) 1.26 (19.44) (19.44) (19.44) (19.44) 708.42 (0.027) (0.027) (0.027) (0.027)

1.34 1.34 (1.34) 248.44 247.10 0.01 247.09 247.09 51.62 195.47 195.47 708.42 0.276 0.276 0.276 0.276

31.19 31.19 (31.19) 9.13 (22.05] 4.13 (26.19) (26.19) (26.19) (26.19) 708.42 (0.037) (0.037) (0.037) (0.037)

10.88 10.88 (10.88) 241.15 230.27 4.42 225.85 225.85 51.62 174.23 174.23 708.42 0.246 0.246 0.246 0.246

31.45 31.45 (31.45) 210.86 179.41 5.67 173.74 173.74 51.62 122.12 122.12 708.42 0.172 0.172 0.172 0.172

PART—ll

PARTICULARS
OF

SHAREHOLDING
Pub

cSharesholding
—

Number
of

Shares

3,961,458

3,961,458

3,491,685

3,951,458

3,491,685

3,491,458

-

Percentage
of

Shareholding

55.89

55.89

49.26

55.89

49.26

55.89

Promoterss
and

Promoter
Group

Shareholding

a)

Pledged/Eacumbered
-

NumberofShares

-

<

-

~

-

-

-

Percentage
of

Shares
(as

a

7a

of

the
total

sharehold
ng

of

promoter
and

promoter
group)

-

-

«

-

-

-

.

Percentage
of

Shares
(as

a

%

of

the

total
share
capital
of

the

company)

-

-

-

<

-

-

b)

Non

-

Eacumbered
,

Number
of

Shares

3,126,485